Class III, Biological Safety Cabinets
The Premier Solution for High Containment Laboratories
Airstream Class lll, Biological Safety Cabinet,
 Model: AC3-4B_.
Secure your samples with advanced
dual-system technology in our -86°C freezer
Lexicon®
Dual-System Ultra-Low

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dual-System Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS
Item Code Model Code Description
2180201 UUS-410D-1-SS Ultra-low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 14.5 cu ft (410 L), 220 VAC, 50 Hz; AVR Included
2180202 UUS-585D-1-SS Ultra-low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 20.7 cu ft (585 L), 220 VAC, 50 Hz; AVR Included
2180203 UUS-730D-1-SS Ultra-low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 25.8 cu ft (730 L), 220 VAC, 50 Hz; AVR Included
2180204 UUS-840D-1-SS Ultra-low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 29.7 cu ft (840 L), 220 VAC, 50 Hz; AVR Included
ACCESSORIES
Item Code Model Code Description
2180206 CSR-1 304 Stainless Steel Cryogenic Storage Rack, 5 × 5 drawer type, for UUS-585D-1-SS and UUUS-840D-1-SS
2180207 CSR-2 304 Stainless Steel Cryogenic Storage Rack, 5 × 4 drawer type, for UUS-410D-1-SS and UUS-730D-1-SS